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Vodka
  WS-25816  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Like a shimmering block of ice, Vodka glams up your décor with a tempered glass
shade beaded inside for a beautiful, crystal-like effect. The glass is also mitered and
joined, a subtledetail that reveals the craftsmanship that goes into this refined design.
A polished chrome finish enhances the shine for a modern elegance.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Tempered, mitered glass diffuser with beaded crystalline effect
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum hardware, tempered, mitered glass diffuser with beaded

glass inside for crystalline effect
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-25816 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-25816    16" 
 

  3500K
  3500K
 

   BK    Black
   CH    
Chrome
 

  22W
  23.7W
 

  2378
  2378
 

  1597
  1597
 

  Example:  WS-25816-CH

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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