



# Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

### **AVAILABLE FINISHES:**



# Vodka

WS-25816

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Like a shimmering block of ice, Vodka glams up your décor with a tempered glass shade beaded inside for a beautiful, crystal-like effect. The glass is also mitered and joined, a subtledetail that reveals the craftsmanship that goes into this refined design. A polished chrome finish enhances the shine for a modern elegance.

# **FEATURES**

- ACLED driverless technology
- Tempered, mitered glass diffuser with beaded crystalline effect

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

Rated Life	54000 Hours			
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant			
Input	120 VAC,50/60Hz			
Dimming	ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%			
Color Temp	3500K			
CRI	90			
Construction	Aluminum hardware, tempered, mitered glass diffuser with beaded			

glass inside for crystalline effect

# REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-GLA-25816 - Glass

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-25816 16"	3500K 3500K	BK Black CH Chrome	22W 23.7W	2378 2378	1597 1597

Example: WS-25816-CH

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com